
Rhl- Meistersch. Jugend Gr.-röm

Bad Kreuznach, 15.01.06

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Oliver Eich Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Wagner Vladislav ASV Koblenz Karthause
TÜ 13:0

42
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  2  0  18 1

2 Köhmstedt Jonas WKG Metternich-Rübenach
1:05

01 Fr
TÜ 17:5

43
 1  4  0  1  2  0  17 2

3 Köhmstedt Niklas WKG Metternich-Rübenach
Fr

0:30

01
2:00

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  5 3
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